Handicap Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 CBB #2 56
2 CBB#7 57
3 BAMA BEST #4 38
4 EALY'STEAM 23
5 BAMA BEST #1 35
6 CANUDIGIT? 22
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,632.00
Handicap Team, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 CBB#7 57
2 CBB #2 56
3 EALY'STEAM 23
Total prizes awarded in this division: $740.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,372.00
Handicap Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Sims, Terry W / Bradford, Van A 17
2 Johnson, Austin / Johnson, Roger D 13
3 Jones, Snow / Bishop, Jackie F 37
4 Speigner, Eric D / Crompton, Kenneth S 26
5 Rainoldi, David L / Perry, CharlesD 6
6 Kirkland, Cecil L / Davis, Geoffrey T 59
7 Bonds, TabathaM / Petric, Steven M 33
7 Gowdy, Marquez T / Richmond, Anthony A, Jr 46
9 Gwin, Adam P/ Townsend, Adam S 54
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,575.00
Handicap Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Gowdy, Marquez T / Richmond, Anthony A, Jr 46
2 De Pew, Brian K / De Pew, Melvin M 23
3 Speigner, Eric D / Crompton, Kenneth S 26
4 Rainoldi, David L / Perry, Charles D 6
5 Gwin, Adam P/ Townsend, Adam S 54

Score
2,867
2,859
2,856
2,854
2,852
2,851

Score
1,446
1,422
1,403
1,390
1,375

16th Annual Greater Birmingham Open Championship

Prize
$1,600.00
$900.00
$470.00
$283.00
$206.00
$173.00

Prize
$400.00
$220.00
$120.00

Prize
$800.00
$400.00
$294.00
$261.00
$228.00
$196.00
$148.00
$148.00
$100.00

Prize
$240.00
$130.00

$90.00

$70.00
$50.00

From
Gardendale, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Moody, AL

From
Gardendale, AL
Gardendale, AL
Hoover, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Midfield, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Wilsonville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Calera, AL
Moody, AL
Gardendale, AL

From

Moody, AL
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Wilsonville, AL
Gardendale, AL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 25, 2022 04:17 PM

Page 1 of 3



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Handicap Singles, Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Speigner, Eric D
2 Hill, Victor L
3 Hardison, Beverly
4 Black, Anthony M
5 Daniel, Cody
6 Darden, Jeffery A
6 Smith, Antonio D
6 Whitehead, Dustin L
9 Howard, Roy D
10 Crawford, Robert A
11 Jackson, Cameron B
12 Hopkins, David N
13 Thomas, Dallas A
14 Han, David D
15 Brown, James M
15 Jones, Napoleon H

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Handicap Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

Team name

O ~NOO O~ WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Crawford, Robert A
Hill, Victor L
Darden, Jeffery A
Han, David D

Gadson, Christopher M

Hopkins, David N
Whitehead, Dustin L
Speigner, EricD

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Johnson, Austin
2 Black, Anthony M

16th Annual Greater Birmingham Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

$580.00
$3,155.00
Entry Score
26 781
41 774
32 756
22 754
58 752
7 747
58 747
59 747
35 746
14 743
1 737
54 735
24 732
1 730
20 729
26 729
$2,256.00
Entry  Score
14 743
47 729
7 72
1 725
4 721
54 719
50 718
26 714
$515.00
$2,771.00
Entry  Score
13 2,294
22 2275

Prize
$450.00
$250.00
$207.00
$180.00
$162.00
$133.66
$133.67
$133.67
$112.00
$102.00

$91.00

$81.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00

Prize
$125.00
$90.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00

Prize
$125.00
$100.00

From
Birmingham, AL
Moody, AL
Leeds, AL
Moody, AL
Birmingham, AL
Wilsonville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Alabaster, AL
Gardendale, AL
Moody, AL
Alabaster, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Moody, AL
Wilsonville, AL
Alabaster, AL
Pinson, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Midfield, AL
Moody, AL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 25, 2022 04:17 PM

Page 2 of 3



© 00 ~NOO Ol bhW

10
11
12

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place

Davis, Geoffrey T
Hulsey, Steven E
Speigner, Eric D

Richmond, Anthony A

Jackson, Timothy

Brannan, Matthew C

Daniel, Cody
Wright, Scott
Smith, Eric
Ealy, Paul D

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Richmond, Anthony A
Abernathy, Joseph D
Brannan, Matthew C

Y ager, Christian
Quinn, Jason D
Black, Anthony M
Ealy, Paul D
Hopkins, David N

Crawford, Robert A

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Greater Birmingham Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

58
53
26
46
47
57
58
50
18
15

$700.00

$700.00

Entry
46

57
22

22
15

14
$550.00

$550.00

$11,548.00

2,213
2,211
2,203
2,195
2,185
2,177
2,173
2,172
2,168
2,163

$83.00
$70.00
$60.00
$52.00
$45.00
$40.00
$37.00
$32.00
$29.00
$27.00

Prize
$102.00
$92.00
$82.00
$71.00
$61.00
$51.00
$41.00
$30.00
$20.00

Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Moody, AL
Moody, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Riverside, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL

From

Moody, AL
Wilsonville, AL
Gardendale, AL
Moody, AL
Alabaster, AL
Moody, AL
Hoover, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 25, 2022 04:17 PM

Page 3 of 3



