Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Greater Birmingham Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	CBB #2	56	2,867	\$1,600.00	Gardendale, AL
2	CBB#7	57	2,859	\$900.00	Gardendale, AL
3	BAMA BEST #4	38	2,856	\$470.00	Birmingham, AL
4	EALY'S TEAM	23	2,854	\$283.00	Hoover, AL
5	BAMA BEST #1	35	2,852	\$206.00	Birmingham, AL
6	CAN U DIG IT?	22	2,851	\$173.00	Moody, AL
5	BAMA BEST #1	35	2,852	\$206.00	Birmingham, A

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,632.00

Handicap Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	CBB#7	57	2,795	\$400.00	Gardendale, AL
2	CBB #2	56	2,755	\$220.00	Gardendale, AL
3	EALY'S TEAM	23	2,734	\$120.00	Hoover, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$740.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,372.00

Handicap Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Sims, Terry W / Bradford, Van A	17	1,490	\$800.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Johnson, Austin / Johnson, Roger D	13	1,486	\$400.00	Midfield, AL
3	Jones, Snow / Bishop, Jackie F	37	1,483	\$294.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Speigner, Eric D / Crompton, Kenneth S	26	1,472	\$261.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Rainoldi, David L / Perry, Charles D	6	1,470	\$228.00	Wilsonville, AL
6	Kirkland, Cecil L / Davis, Geoffrey T	59	1,463	\$196.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Bonds, Tabatha M / Petric, Steven M	33	1,456	\$148.00	Calera, AL
7	Gowdy, Marquez T / Richmond, Anthony A, Jr	46	1,456	\$148.00	Moody, AL
9	Gwin, Adam P / Townsend, Adam S	54	1,450	\$100.00	Gardendale, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,575.00

Handicap Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Gowdy, Marquez T / Richmond, Anthony A, Jr	46	1,446	\$240.00	Moody, AL
2	De Pew, Brian K / De Pew, Melvin M	23	1,422	\$130.00	Hoover, AL
3	Speigner, Eric D / Crompton, Kenneth S	26	1,403	\$90.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Rainoldi, David L / Perry, Charles D	6	1,390	\$70.00	Wilsonville, AL
5	Gwin, Adam P / Townsend, Adam S	54	1,375	\$50.00	Gardendale, AL

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Greater Birmingham Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$580.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,155.00

Handicap Singles, Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Speigner, Eric D	26	781	\$450.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Hill, Victor L	47	774	\$250.00	Moody, AL
3	Hardison, Beverly	32	756	\$207.00	Leeds, AL
4	Black, Anthony M	22	754	\$180.00	Moody, AL
5	Daniel, Cody	58	752	\$162.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Darden, Jeffery A	7	747	\$133.66	Wilsonville, AL
6	Smith, Antonio D	58	747	\$133.67	Birmingham, AL
6	Whitehead, Dustin L	59	747	\$133.67	Birmingham, AL
9	Howard, Roy D	35	746	\$112.00	Birmingham, AL
10	Crawford, Robert A	14	743	\$102.00	Birmingham, AL
11	Jackson, Cameron B	1	737	\$91.00	Alabaster, AL
12	Hopkins, David N	54	735	\$81.00	Gardendale, AL
13	Thomas, Dallas A	24	732	\$70.00	Moody, AL
14	Han, David D	1	730	\$60.00	Alabaster, AL
15	Brown, James M	20	729	\$45.00	Birmingham, AL
15	Jones, Napoleon H	26	729	\$45.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,256.00

Handicap Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Crawford, Robert A	14	743	\$125.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Hill, Victor L	47	729	\$90.00	Moody, AL
3	Darden, Jeffery A	7	726	\$75.00	Wilsonville, AL
4	Han, David D	1	725	\$65.00	Alabaster, AL
5	Gadson, Christopher M	4	721	\$55.00	Pinson, AL
6	Hopkins, David N	54	719	\$45.00	Gardendale, AL
7	Whitehead, Dustin L	59	718	\$35.00	Birmingham, AL
8	Speigner, Eric D	26	714	\$25.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$515.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,771.00

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Johnson, Austin	13	2,294	\$125.00	Midfield, AL
2	Black, Anthony M	22	2,275	\$100.00	Moody, AL

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Greater Birmingham Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

3	Davis, Geoffrey T	58	2,213	\$83.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Hulsey, Steven E	53	2,211	\$70.00	Gardendale, AL
5	Speigner, Eric D	26	2,203	\$60.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Richmond, Anthony A	46	2,195	\$52.00	Moody, AL
7	Jackson, Timothy	47	2,185	\$45.00	Moody, AL
8	Brannan, Matthew C	57	2,177	\$40.00	Gardendale, AL
9	Daniel, Cody	58	2,173	\$37.00	Birmingham, AL
10	Wright, Scott	50	2,172	\$32.00	Riverside, AL
11	Smith, Eric	18	2,168	\$29.00	Birmingham, AL
12	Ealy, Paul D	15	2,163	\$27.00	Hoover, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$700.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$700.00

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Richmond, Anthony A	46	2,195	\$102.00	Moody, AL
2	Abernathy, Joseph D	7	2,155	\$92.00	Wilsonville, AL
3	Brannan, Matthew C	57	2,114	\$82.00	Gardendale, AL
4	Yager, Christian	22	2,110	\$71.00	Moody, AL
5	Quinn, Jason D	1	2,099	\$61.00	Alabaster, AL
6	Black, Anthony M	22	2,098	\$51.00	Moody, AL
7	Ealy, Paul D	15	2,076	\$41.00	Hoover, AL
8	Hopkins, David N	54	2,049	\$30.00	Gardendale, AL
9	Crawford, Robert A	14	2,043	\$20.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$550.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$550.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$11,548.00